
 
1 2   Team Scores  
1  1   East Tennessee St. 272  285       557  -19 
4  T2   Oklahoma 283  279       562  -14 
8  T2   Ohio State University 287  275       562  -14 
2  4   Georgia 279  285       564  -12 

T6  T5   Ole Miss 285  280       565  -11 
5  T5   South Carolina 284  281       565  -11 
3  T5   Wisconsin 282  283       565  -11 

T6  8   Tennessee 285  282       567  -9 
10  9   Iowa 291  282       573  -3 
9  T10   Purdue 289  288       577  +1 

11  T10   Marquette University  292  285       577  +1 
12  12   College of Charleston 295  294       589  +13 
13  13   Maryland 300  306       606  +30 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

3 1   Ben Lorenz *  Oklahoma  67  68       135  -9   
2 T2   Algot Kleen  East Tennessee St.  66  71       137  -7   

T19 T2   Jackson Chandler  Ohio State University  71  66       137  -7   
T5 T4   Patrick Welch  Oklahoma  69  69       138  -6   
T19 T4   Bryce Lewis  Tennessee  71  67       138  -6   
4 T4   Connor Creasy  Georgia  68  70       138  -6   
1 T4   Mats Ege  East Tennessee St.  64  74       138  -6   

T5 T4   Laurent Desmarchais *  Tennessee  69  69       138  -6   
T10 T9   Hugo Townsend  Ole Miss  70  69       139  -5   
T19 T9   Cameron Tankersley  Ole Miss  71  68       139  -5   
T19 T9   Ben Van Wyk *  Georgia  71  68       139  -5   
T19 T9   Drew Goodman  Oklahoma  71  68       139  -5   
T10 T9   Josh Robinson  Marquette University  70  69       139  -5   
T10 T9   Rafe Reynolds  South Carolina  70  69       139  -5   
T19 T15   Cameron Huss  Wisconsin  71  69       140  -4   
T39 T15   Ronan Kleu  Iowa  72  68       140  -4   
T39 T15   Maxwell Moldovan  Ohio State University  72  68       140  -4   
T19 T15   Maxwell Ford  Georgia  71  69       140  -4   
T19 T15   Clayton Tribus  Wisconsin  71  69       140  -4   
T19 T20   Neal Shipley  Ohio State University  71  70       141  -3   
T10 T20   Caleb Surratt  Tennessee  70  71       141  -3   
T39 T20   Evans Lewis  South Carolina  72  69       141  -3   
T5 T20   Stephen Campbell Jr.  Oklahoma  69  72       141  -3   
T10 T20   Coalter Smith  Wisconsin  70  71       141  -3   
T19 T20   Archie Davies  East Tennessee St.  71  70       141  -3   
T19 T26   Jake Hall *  Tennessee  71  71       142  -2   
T19 T26   Brett Schell  Ole Miss  71  71       142  -2   
T39 T26   Jaxon Dowell *  Oklahoma  72  70       142  -2   
T19 T26   Zach Reuland  College of Charleston  71  71       142  -2   
T5 T26   Evan Woosley-Reed  Tennessee  69  73       142  -2   
T10 T26   Max Lyons  Marquette University  70  72       142  -2   
T61 T32   Nicolas Evangelio  Marquette University  75  68       143  -1   
T39 T32   Callum Macfie  Iowa  72  71       143  -1   
T10 T32   Buck Brumlow  Georgia  70  73       143  -1   
T39 T32   Lansdon Robbins  South Carolina  72  71       143  -1   
T19 T32   Nathan Franks  South Carolina  71  72       143  -1   
T39 T32   Max Dupree  College of Charleston  72  71       143  -1   
T19 T32   Matty Dodd-Berry *  East Tennessee St.  71  72       143  -1   
T19 T39   Carson Kammann  East Tennessee St.  71  73       144  E   
T48 T39   Herman Wibe Sekne  Purdue  73  71       144  E   
T48 T39   Remi Chartier  East Tennessee St.  73  71       144  E   
T55 T39   Nick Dentino *  Purdue  74  70       144  E   
T48 T39   Peyton Snoeberger  Purdue  73  71       144  E   
T10 T39   Caleb Manuel  Georgia  70  74       144  E   

T19 T39   Carter Loflin  Georgia  71  73       144  E 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T48 T39   Adam Wallin  Ohio State University  73  71       144  E   
T19 T39   Kent Hsiao  Purdue  71  73       144  E   
T10 T48   Maxime Legros  Wisconsin  70  75       145  +1   
T55 T48   Luke Kluver  Oklahoma  74  71       145  +1   
T55 T50   Hogan Hansen  Iowa  74  72       146  +2   
T48 T50   Patton Samuels  Ole Miss  73  73       146  +2   
T55 T50   Sarut Vongchaisit  Ole Miss  74  72       146  +2   
T61 T50   Mac McClear  Iowa  75  71       146  +2   
T19 T50   Will Celiberti  Maryland  71  75       146  +2   
T39 T55   Nels Surtani  Purdue  72  75       147  +3   
T55 T55   Kye Meeks *  Ole Miss  74  73       147  +3   
T55 T55   Andrew Farraye  Purdue  74  73       147  +3   
T48 T58   Ronnie Kim  Maryland  73  75       148  +4   
T19 T58   Zach Adams  South Carolina  71  77       148  +4   
T39 T58   Patrick Adler *  Marquette University  72  76       148  +4   
T48 T58   Ian Meyer  Iowa  73  75       148  +4   
T5 T62   Tim Bertenbreiter  College of Charleston  69  80       149  +5   
T61 T62   Jacob Tarkany *  Ohio State University  75  74       149  +5   
T69 T62   Josh Hill  Tennessee  78  71       149  +5   
66 T65   Daniel Aas  Wisconsin  76  74       150  +6   

T74 T65   Jake Holbrook  Oklahoma  79  71       150  +6   
T67 T67   Luke Prall *  Purdue  77  74       151  +7   
T61 T67   Lance Simpson  Tennessee  75  76       151  +7   
T74 69   Cade Russell *  Tennessee  79  73       152  +8   
T61 70   Walker Jennings *  South Carolina  75  78       153  +9   
T69 T71   Constantin Mons  Maryland  78  76       154  +10   
T69 T71   Tyler Leach  Marquette University  78  76       154  +10   
77 73   Kyle Bachkosky  College of Charleston  83  72       155  +11   

T67 T74   Bhoom Sima-Aree  Marquette University  77  79       156  +12   
T69 T74   Tyler Groomes  Ohio State University  78  78       156  +12   
T69 76   Dillon Brown  Maryland  78  81       159  +15   
76 77   Florian Huerlimann  Maryland  81  80       161  +17   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 East Tennessee St. 272 285 557

T2 Algot Kleen (5) 66 71 137

T4 Mats Ege (2) 64 74 138

T20 Archie Davies (1) 71 70 141

T39 Remi Chartier (3) 73 71 144

T39 Carson Kammann (4) 71 73 144

T2 Oklahoma 283 279 562

T4 Patrick Welch (5) 69 69 138

T9 Drew Goodman (2) 71 68 139

T20 Stephen Campbell Jr. (3) 69 72 141

T48 Luke Kluver (1) 74 71 145

T65 Jake Holbrook (4) 79 71 150

T2 Ohio State University 287 275 562

T2 Jackson Chandler (5) 71 66 137

T15 Maxwell Moldovan (2) 72 68 140

T20 Neal Shipley (4) 71 70 141

T39 Adam Wallin (1) 73 71 144

T74 Tyler Groomes (3) 78 78 156

4 Georgia 279 285 564

T4 Connor Creasy (5) 68 70 138

T15 Maxwell Ford (2) 71 69 140

T32 Buck Brumlow (4) 70 73 143

T39 Caleb Manuel (1) 70 74 144

T39 Carter Loflin (3) 71 73 144

T5 Ole Miss 285 280 565

T9 Hugo Townsend (1) 70 69 139

T9 Cameron Tankersley (2) 71 68 139

T26 Brett Schell (4) 71 71 142

T50 Sarut Vongchaisit (3) 74 72 146

T50 Patton Samuels (5) 73 73 146

T5 South Carolina 284 281 565

T9 Rafe Reynolds (4) 70 69 139

T20 Evans Lewis (1) 72 69 141

T32 Nathan Franks (2) 71 72 143

T32 Lansdon Robbins (3) 72 71 143

T58 Zach Adams (5) 71 77 148

T5 Wisconsin 282 283 565

T15 Cameron Huss (2) 71 69 140

T15 Clayton Tribus (5) 71 69 140

T20 Coalter Smith (3) 70 71 141

T48 Maxime Legros (1) 70 75 145

T65 Daniel Aas (4) 76 74 150
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

8 Tennessee 285 282 567

T4 Bryce Lewis (2) 71 67 138

T20 Caleb Surratt (1) 70 71 141

T26 Evan Woosley-Reed (5) 69 73 142

T62 Josh Hill (3) 78 71 149

T67 Lance Simpson (4) 75 76 151

9 Iowa 291 282 573

T15 Ronan Kleu (2) 72 68 140

T32 Callum Macfie (5) 72 71 143

T50 Mac McClear (1) 75 71 146

T50 Hogan Hansen (4) 74 72 146

T58 Ian Meyer (3) 73 75 148

T10 Purdue 289 288 577

T39 Herman Wibe Sekne (1) 73 71 144

T39 Peyton Snoeberger (3) 73 71 144

T39 Kent Hsiao (4) 71 73 144

T55 Nels Surtani (2) 72 75 147

T55 Andrew Farraye (5) 74 73 147

T10 Marquette University 292 285 577

T9 Josh Robinson (5) 70 69 139

T26 Max Lyons (2) 70 72 142

T32 Nicolas Evangelio (3) 75 68 143

T71 Tyler Leach (1) 78 76 154

T74 Bhoom Sima-Aree (4) 77 79 156

12 College of Charleston 295 294 589

T26 Zach Reuland (2) 71 71 142

T32 Max Dupree (1) 72 71 143

T62 Tim Bertenbreiter (3) 69 80 149

73 Kyle Bachkosky (4) 83 72 155

13 Maryland 300 306 606

T50 Will Celiberti (2) 71 75 146

T58 Ronnie Kim (3) 73 75 148

T71 Constantin Mons (4) 78 76 154

76 Dillon Brown (1) 78 81 159

77 Florian Huerlimann (5) 81 80 161
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 Ben Lorenz (Oklahoma) 67 68 135

T4 Laurent Desmarchais (Tennessee) 69 69 138

T9 Ben Van Wyk (Georgia) 71 68 139

T26 Jaxon Dowell (Oklahoma) 72 70 142

T26 Jake Hall (Tennessee) 71 71 142

T32 Matty Dodd-Berry (East Tennessee St.) 71 72 143

T39 Nick Dentino (Purdue) 74 70 144

T55 Kye Meeks (Ole Miss) 74 73 147

T58 Patrick Adler (Marquette University ) 72 76 148

T62 Jacob Tarkany (Ohio State University) 75 74 149

T67 Luke Prall (Purdue) 77 74 151

69 Cade Russell (Tennessee) 79 73 152

70 Walker Jennings (South Carolina) 75 78 153
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Par 3 Scoring
C. Surratt Tennessee 2.50 -4 
M. Ford Georgia 2.50 -4 
C. Huss Wisconsin 2.63 -3 
C. Tribus Wisconsin 2.63 -3 
M. Ege ETSU 2.63 -3 
A. Wallin Ohio State 2.75 -2 
N. Shipley Ohio State 2.75 -2 
H. Townsend Ole Miss 2.75 -2 
R. Kleu Iowa 2.75 -2 
M. Dupree Charleston 2.75 -2 
N. Dentino Purdue 2.75 -2 
K. Hsiao Purdue 2.75 -2 
M. Lyons Marquette 2.75 -2 
R. Reynolds S Carolina 2.75 -2 
N. Franks S Carolina 2.75 -2 
E. Lewis S Carolina 2.88 -1 
B. Brumlow Georgia 2.88 -1 
C. Creasy Georgia 2.88 -1 
J. Robinson Marquette 2.88 -1 
P. Adler Marquette 2.88 -1 
B. Lewis Tennessee 2.88 -1 
J. Hall Tennessee 2.88 -1 

Par 4 Scoring
L. Desmarchais Tennessee 3.70 -6 
B. Lewis Tennessee 3.75 -5 
C. Macfie Iowa 3.75 -5 
B. Van Wyk Georgia 3.75 -5 
B. Lorenz Oklahoma 3.80 -4 
D. Goodman Oklahoma 3.90 -2 
R. Kleu Iowa 3.90 -2 
J. Chandler Ohio State 3.90 -2 
Z. Reuland Charleston 3.90 -2 
C. Creasy Georgia 3.90 -2 
E. Lewis S Carolina 3.95 -1 
C. Smith Wisconsin 3.95 -1 
J. Robinson Marquette 3.95 -1 
C. Tankersley Ole Miss 3.95 -1 
M. Dodd-Berry ETSU 3.95 -1 
A. Kleen ETSU 3.95 -1 
M. Legros Wisconsin 3.95 -1 
A. Davies ETSU 4.00 E 
M. Ege ETSU 4.00 E 
J. Dowell Oklahoma 4.00 E 
S. Campbell Jr. Oklahoma 4.00 E 
P. Welch Oklahoma 4.00 E 

Par 5 Scoring
C. Kammann ETSU 4.25 -6 
M. Moldovan Ohio State 4.25 -6 
B. Schell Ole Miss 4.25 -6 
C. Tankersley Ole Miss 4.38 -5 
P. Welch Oklahoma 4.38 -5 
D. Goodman Oklahoma 4.38 -5 
A. Kleen ETSU 4.38 -5 
E. Woosley-Reed Tennessee 4.38 -5 
T. Bertenbreiter Charleston 4.50 -4 
R. Kim Maryland 4.50 -4 
A. Davies ETSU 4.50 -4 
B. Lorenz Oklahoma 4.50 -4 
H. Townsend Ole Miss 4.50 -4 
M. McClear Iowa 4.50 -4 
J. Chandler Ohio State 4.50 -4 
M. Ford Georgia 4.50 -4 
R. Reynolds S Carolina 4.50 -4 
H. Hansen Iowa 4.63 -3 
C. Creasy Georgia 4.63 -3 
S. Vongchaisit Ole Miss 4.63 -3 
M. Ege ETSU 4.63 -3 
C. Surratt Tennessee 4.63 -3 

Eagles 
A. Davies ETSU 1
R. Chartier ETSU 1
P. Snoeberger Purdue 1
M. McClear Iowa 1
N. Evangelio Marquette 1
M. Moldovan Ohio State 1
C. Macfie Iowa 1
T. Groomes Ohio State 1
R. Kleu Iowa 1
R. Kim Maryland 1
C. Tankersley Ole Miss 1
C. Tribus Wisconsin 1
C. Kammann ETSU 1
N. Shipley Ohio State 1

Birdies 
B. Lewis Tennessee 12
J. Chandler Ohio State 11
R. Reynolds S Carolina 11
B. Lorenz Oklahoma 11
M. Ege ETSU 11
L. Desmarchais Tennessee 11
M. Ford Georgia 10
B. Van Wyk Georgia 10
A. Kleen ETSU 10
H. Townsend Ole Miss 10
T. Bertenbreiter Charleston 9
C. Surratt Tennessee 9
Z. Reuland Charleston 9
D. Goodman Oklahoma 9
R. Kleu Iowa 8
H. Wibe Sekne Purdue 8
M. Moldovan Ohio State 8
J. Hall Tennessee 8
B. Schell Ole Miss 8
N. Dentino Purdue 8
P. Welch Oklahoma 8
P. Samuels Ole Miss 8

Pars 
S. Campbell Jr. Oklahoma 31
N. Franks S Carolina 29
M. Dodd-Berry ETSU 29
C. Manuel Georgia 28
C. Creasy Georgia 28
J. Robinson Marquette 27
A. Wallin Ohio State 27
J. Dowell Oklahoma 27
W. Celiberti Maryland 27
M. Dupree Charleston 27
L. Kluver Oklahoma 27
C. Loflin Georgia 26
C. Tankersley Ole Miss 26
C. Mons Maryland 26
P. Welch Oklahoma 26
C. Huss Wisconsin 26
E. Lewis S Carolina 26
K. Hsiao Purdue 26
P. Adler Marquette 25
R. Chartier ETSU 25
C. Smith Wisconsin 25
A. Farraye Purdue 25
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Grand Reserve Golf Club 72.47 77

2 Grand Reserve Golf Club 72.08 77

 

Total Average Scores
Grand Reserve Golf Club 72.27 154

 

Grand Reserve Golf Club: Grand Reserve Golf Club
Round 2

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 447     8 55 14     

2 5 547   5 29 39 3 1   

3 4 386     9 59 7 2   

4 4 455     7 49 18 3   

5 5 535   2 29 36 8   2 

6 3 203     13 53 10 1   

7 4 448     8 53 14 1 1 

8 3 236     14 57 6     

9 4 450     13 55 9     

10 4 430     15 48 13   1 

11 3 192     14 51 11   1 

12 4 465     11 53 9 3 1 

13 4 410     10 55 10 1 1 

14 4 459     11 43 22 1   

15 5 600     18 45 11 2 1 

16 3 202     15 52 10     

17 4 411     12 49 15 1   

18 5 630   1 11 48 14 2 1 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

4 4 455 +0.22 

14 4 459 +0.17 

7 4 448 +0.14 

12 4 465 +0.10 

18 5 630 +0.10 

1 4 447 +0.08 

13 4 410 +0.06 

17 4 411 +0.06 

3 4 386 +0.03 

10 4 430 +0.01 

11 3 192 +0.00 

15 5 600 +0.00 

6 3 203 -0.01 

9 4 450 -0.05 

16 3 202 -0.06 

8 3 236 -0.10 

5 5 535 -0.23 

2 5 547 -0.44 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27000&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27000&hole=2&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27000&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27000&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27000&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27000&hole=5&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27000&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27000&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27000&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27000&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27000&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27000&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27000&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27000&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27000&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27000&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27000&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27000&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27000&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27000&hole=18&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27000&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

14 4 459 +0.42 

12 4 465 +0.22 

13 4 410 +0.22 

1 4 447 +0.16 

6 3 203 +0.13 

10 4 430 +0.12 

7 4 448 +0.09 

4 4 455 +0.08 

8 3 236 +0.06 

11 3 192 -0.03 

16 3 202 -0.03 

3 4 386 -0.03 

9 4 450 -0.05 

17 4 411 -0.08 

15 5 600 -0.16 

18 5 630 -0.18 

5 5 535 -0.21 

2 5 547 -0.27 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

4 4 455 +0.22 

14 4 459 +0.17 

7 4 448 +0.14 

12 4 465 +0.10 

18 5 630 +0.10 

1 4 447 +0.08 

13 4 410 +0.06 

17 4 411 +0.06 

3 4 386 +0.03 

10 4 430 +0.01 

11 3 192 +0.00 

15 5 600 +0.00 

6 3 203 -0.01 

9 4 450 -0.05 

16 3 202 -0.06 

8 3 236 -0.10 

5 5 535 -0.23 

2 5 547 -0.44 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 447     15 107 31 1   

2 5 547   8 58 74 9 5   

3 4 386     24 109 18 3   

4 4 455     14 109 25 6   

5 5 535   3 57 70 22   2 

6 3 203     21 105 26 2   

7 4 448     17 107 26 3 1 

8 3 236     24 111 17 2   

9 4 450     30 104 18 2   

10 4 430   1 18 107 27   1 

11 3 192     27 105 20 1 1 

12 4 465     24 93 27 9 1 

13 4 410     17 104 28 4 1 

14 4 459     16 84 48 5 1 

15 5 600     39 93 18 3 1 

16 3 202     26 109 19     

17 4 411     27 102 24 1   

18 5 630   2 36 87 25 3 1 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27000&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27000&hole=2&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27000&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27000&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27000&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27000&hole=5&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27000&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27000&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27000&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=27000&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
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Puerto Rico Classic
Round 3 - Grand Reserve Golf Club - Grand Reserve Golf Club

Group
RD 3 
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Tee Time
Time - Hole 

7:30 - 1A 
7:30 - 1B 
7:30 - 2A 
7:30 - 2B 
7:30 - 3 

Time - Hole 

7:30 - 4 
7:30 - 5A 
7:30 - 5B 
7:30 - 6 
7:30 - 7 

Time - Hole 

7:30 - 8 
7:30 - 9A 
7:30 - 9B 
7:30 - 10A 
7:30 - 10B 

Time - Hole 

7:30 - 11 
7:30 - 12A 
7:30 - 12B 
7:30 - 13 
7:30 - 14 

Time - Hole 

7:30 - 15A 
7:30 - 15B 
7:30 - 16 
7:30 - 17 

Time - Hole 

7:30 - 18A 
Time - Hole 

7:30 - 18B 

Player 1

  East Tennessee St.
 
(1, -19)

 

Mats Ege (T4, -6) 
Algot Kleen (T2, -7) 
Remi Chartier (T39, E) 
Archie Davies (T20, -3) 
Carson Kammann (T39, E) 

  Georgia
 
(4, -12)

 

Connor Creasy (T4, -6) 
Buck Brumlow (T32, -1) 
Maxwell Ford (T15, -4) 
Caleb Manuel (T39, E) 
Carter Loflin (T39, E) 

  Wisconsin
 
(T5, -11)

 

Cameron Huss (T15, -4) 
Coalter Smith (T20, -3) 
Clayton Tribus (T15, -4) 
Daniel Aas (T65, +6) 
Maxime Legros (T48, +1) 

  Purdue
 
(T10, +1)

 

Herman Wibe Sekne (T39, E) 
Kent Hsiao (T39, E) 
Peyton Snoeberger (T39, E) 
Nels Surtani (T55, +3) 
Andrew Farraye (T55, +3) 

  Maryland
 
(13, +30)

 

Ronnie Kim (T58, +4) 
Will Celiberti (T50, +2) 
Constantin Mons (T71, +10) 
Dillon Brown (76, +15) 

Individuals 

Luke Prall (Purdue ) (T67, +7) 

  Maryland
 
(13, +30)

 

Florian Huerlimann (77, +17) 

Player 2

  Oklahoma
 
(T2, -14)

 

Drew Goodman (T9, -5) 
Patrick Welch (T4, -6) 
Luke Kluver (T48, +1) 
Stephen Campbell Jr. (T20, -3) 
Jake Holbrook (T65, +6) 

  Ole Miss
 
(T5, -11)

 

Hugo Townsend (T9, -5) 
Brett Schell (T26, -2) 
Cameron Tankersley (T9, -5) 
Sarut Vongchaisit (T50, +2) 
Patton Samuels (T50, +2) 

  Tennessee
 
(8, -9)

 

Bryce Lewis (T4, -6) 
Evan Woosley-Reed (T26, -2) 
Caleb Surratt (T20, -3) 
Lance Simpson (T67, +7) 
Josh Hill (T62, +5) 

  Marquette University (T10, +1)
 

Josh Robinson (T9, -5) 
Nicolas Evangelio (T32, -1) 
Max Lyons (T26, -2) 
Tyler Leach (T71, +10) 
Bhoom Sima-Aree (T74, +12) 

Individuals 

Ben Van Wyk (Georgia) (T9, -5) 
Ben Lorenz (Oklahoma) (1, -9) 
Jaxon Dowell (Oklahoma) (T26, -2) 
Nick Dentino (Purdue ) (T39, E) 

Individuals 

Cade Russell (Tennessee) (69, +8) 
Individuals 

Patrick Adler (Marquette) (T58, +4) 

Player 3

  Ohio State University
 
(T2, -14)

 

Maxwell Moldovan (T15, -4) 
Jackson Chandler (T2, -7) 
Adam Wallin (T39, E) 
Neal Shipley (T20, -3) 
Tyler Groomes (T74, +12) 

  South Carolina
 
(T5, -11)

 

Rafe Reynolds (T9, -5) 
Nathan Franks (T32, -1) 
Evans Lewis (T20, -3) 
Lansdon Robbins (T32, -1) 
Zach Adams (T58, +4) 

  Iowa
 
(9, -3)

 

Ronan Kleu (T15, -4) 
Mac McClear (T50, +2) 
Callum Macfie (T32, -1) 
Ian Meyer (T58, +4) 
Hogan Hansen (T50, +2) 

  College of Charleston
 
(12, +13)

 

Zach Reuland (T26, -2) 
Tim Bertenbreiter (T62, +5) 
Max Dupree (T32, -1) 
Kyle Bachkosky (73, +11) 
  

Individuals 

Jake Hall (Tennessee) (T26, -2) 
Laurent Desmarchais (Tennessee) (T4, -6) 
Matty Dodd-Berry (ETSU) (T32, -1) 
Kye Meeks (Ole Miss) (T55, +3) 

Individuals 

Walker Jennings (S Carolina) (70, +9) 
Individuals 

Jacob Tarkany (Ohio State) (T62, +5) 
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